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Arshid Iftikhar Manzoor

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Arshid Iftikhar Manzoor
Postcode S2 5QS

Date of birth December 1969
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
REGENT WICKER FOODS LIMITED 14515242
Al FOODS (S) LIMITED 12177203
ASH (SY) LIMITED 09371191
HNY ENTERPRISES LIMITED 07931109
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
SIZM ENTERPRISES LIMITED 10151750
NOOR PROPERTIES LIMITED 01701018
NOOR PROPERTIES LIMITED 01701018
BLISS (R) LTD 06568773
SHEER CHALLENGE LIMITED 03905325
SHEER CHALLENGE LIMITED 03905325

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Receiver/Manager

Receiver/Manager
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61a Blagden Street

Sheffield
British

App. Date
30/11/2022
28/08/2019
02/01/2015
01/07/2012

App. Date
15/04/2019
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
11/11/2008
14/12/2007

18/01/2000

Res. Date

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Res. Date

31/08/2019
31/12/2018
31/12/2018
11/08/2015
01/01/2015

01/01/2015

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



